Submit Search
Upload
Nissan Forklift Electric P01 Series Service Repair Manual.pdf
•
0 likes•5 views
I
ixs57p9ro7Follow
To get the complete manual, please open the home page website.

L:Standard
R: Large battery compartment
Basic model designation
Wheelbase
No code: Standard (1,270 mm)
Motor type
F: 6.6 kW
Forklift body configuration
No code: Pneumatic
)
9
Destination
U: Europe & General areas except
for North America
2
Application
No code: Standard
F: Cold storage
Loading capacity/load center
20: 2.0 ton/500 mm, 4000 Ib/24 in
25: 2.5 ton/500 mm, 5000 Ib/24 in
Body size
L: Standard
R: Large battery compartment
Basic model designation
P
P02 SERIES
Wheelbase
No code: Standard (1,450 mm)
G: Long (1,595 mm)
Motor type
Q: 9.0 kW
Forklift body configuration
No code: Pneumatic
)
GI-10
	15. IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION
MOOEL VARlATD-t
Q1ASSIS  NO.
MAST
ATTACHMENT
TIRE
Vehicle Identification Number
The vehicle identification number is stamped on the frame at
the right rear side of the floor area next to the hydraulic oil filler
plug.
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ARRANGEMENT
FP01 - XXXXXX
QP02 - XXXXXX
QGP02 - xxxxxx
Identification Plate
The identification plate shows the vehicle type, vehicle model
classification number, vehicle identification number (chassis
number), permissible load at load center, mast type, maximum
mast elevation, battery voltage, available vehicle attachments
and vehicle weight.
GIM0004
MODEL VAf!IATOoi
• NI55AN •
MADE NJAPAN
CHASSIS NO.
MAST TIRE I
ATTACHMENT
TftICK MIGHT wrrmUT MTI. I KG IJCX.TAGE V
BAITERY WEIGHT MAl( KG MIN KG
~;TII I
M,llXUFlHEIGHTI ~
lERTI(,I,l II •• c::iTI-[ • • ] KG
@ 0
0 0
-
• E ~ "IsSA'J '[OTOI{ (0, l'lll
•
GIM0005
GI-11
	16. GENEI7lAL PRECAUTIONS
• The  vehicle may be hoisted and/or suspended only under
the direct supervision of a person who has completed the